
Monclova, Coahuila

23-25 Jan 2026

Abierto de Arqueria Dafne Quintero 2026

Compuesto Sub 16 Mixto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 673 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS 114

8/ 622 GARCIA OVALLE Aldo Uriel TAMPS 126

5/ 644 REYES RODRÍGUEZ María Reneé COAH 131

4/ 658 FLORES GALINDO Raymundo NL 130

3/ 658 HERRERA JUAREZ Vania Itzel TAMPS 129

6/ 640 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Camila COAH 137

7/ 633 BARRERA RODRIGUEZ Arturo COAH 123

2/ 669 GARCIA FLORES Susana COAH 130

GARCIA OVALLE AU (TAMPS)

126

REYES RODRÍGUEZ MR (COAH)

128

DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA C (COAH)

136

GARCIA FLORES S (COAH)

137

REYES RODRÍGUEZ MR (COAH)

137

GARCIA FLORES S (COAH)

138

GARCIA OVALLE AU (TAMPS)

115

DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA C (COAH)

117

GOLD

GARCIA FLORES S (COAH)

SILVER

REYES RODRÍGUEZ MR (COAH)

BRONZE

DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA C (COAH)

Clasificación final
1 GARCIA FLORES Susana COAH
2 REYES RODRÍGUEZ María Reneé COAH
3 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Camila COAH
4 GARCIA OVALLE Aldo Uriel TAMPS
5 FLORES GALINDO Raymundo NL 130
6 HERRERA JUAREZ Vania Itzel TAMPS 129
7 BARRERA RODRIGUEZ Arturo COAH 123
8 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS 114
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Monclova, Coahuila

23-25 Jan 2026

Abierto de Arqueria Dafne Quintero 2026

Compuesto Sub 16 Mixto

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 673 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS

-Bye-

9/ 605 FUENTES CORTES Sebastian Abel COAH 125 (T. 7)

8/ 622 GARCIA OVALLE Aldo Uriel TAMPS 125  (T. 10)

5/ 644 REYES RODRÍGUEZ María Reneé COAH

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 658 FLORES GALINDO Raymundo NL

3/ 658 HERRERA JUAREZ Vania Itzel TAMPS

-Bye-

11/ 458 BEZA SALAZAR Elizabeth Guadalupe NL 109

6/ 640 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Camila COAH 137

7/ 633 BARRERA RODRIGUEZ Arturo COAH 129

10/ 536 FALCÓN LEON Marcos COAH 101

-Bye-

2/ 669 GARCIA FLORES Susana COAH

HERRERA ALVAREZ ÓA (TAMPS)

114

GARCIA OVALLE AU (TAMPS)

126

REYES RODRÍGUEZ MR (COAH)

131

FLORES GALINDO R (NL)

130

HERRERA JUAREZ VI (TAMPS)

129

DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA C (COAH)

137

BARRERA RODRIGUEZ A (COAH)

123

GARCIA FLORES S (COAH)

130
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